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Event Summary
In June 2021, the public was asked to 
provide comments on the project’s 
Draft Purpose and Need, the document 
that describes why the project is being 
conducted (purpose) and what problems 
it is intended to address (needs).

Online Comment Period

2 wks  
(June 6-21, 

2022)

2,489  
storymap 

visits

271  
survey 

responses

Participants
About 90% of survey respondents answered optional demographic questions:

Gender Age Race/Ethnicity Language Spoken 
at Home

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

Female 
55%

White 
95%

Hisp./
Latino 

1%
Mixed 
Race 
1%

Other 
2%

35-54 
44%

Male 
42%

55+ 
40%

English 
98%

Other 
2%

Other 
3%

34 or 
younger 

16%

Key Takeaways
	■ General agreement with the Purpose 

and Need

	■ Maintain connectivity to Lake Elmo 
Avenue and access to Hwy 36

	■ Varied feedback on importance of 
bikeability/walkability

	■ Speed concerns

	■ Environmental concerns

	■ Minimize impacts to property and 
businesses

	■ Concerns about visibility and frontage 
road spacing

Improvement Suggestions
	■ Overpass with access to Hwy 36

	■ Overpass without access to  
Hwy 36

	■ Reduce speeds

	■ Improve pedestrian/bicycle access

	■ Improve frontage road

	■ Change traffic control
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Rate your agreement with the 
vehicle safety need

Rate your agreement with  
walkability/bikeability need

Rate your agreement with the 
vehicle mobility need

Rate your agreement with the 
purpose statement

5

32

4

5

2

35

2

14

3

60

22

28

25

46

46

55

235

94

195

169

On a scale of 1-5... (1= strongly disagree, 5=strongly agree)

Vehicle Safety Vehicle 
Mobility Need

Agreement 
with Purpose 

Statement

Walkability/
Bikeability 

Need


